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Name
Vesti
Caluori
Malloth
Allemann
Furger
Vonzun
Honegger
Maissen
Villiger
Sutter
Engel
Kuechler
Giossi
Eichenberger
Roffler
Sutter
Salis
Gredig
Rageth
Zanetti
Cavelti
Zanin
Curschellas
Bernardini
Willi

Buck
Simeon
Rensch
Blumenthal
Vetsch
Krattli
Peer
Lechmann
Nigg
Battaglia
Renz
Buchli
Pogliesi
Auer
Stecher
Bearth
Hermanek
Holsten
Albrecht
Decurtins
Knupfer
Odermatt
Simeon

Spreiter
Novotni

Graubunden Tennis

Vorname
Bernhard
Diego
Renato
Christian
Roberto
Nick
Stefan
Sergio
Michael
Robert
Thomas
Michael
Andreas
Jurg
Thomas
Gian Andrea
Marco
Mario
Steven
Renzo
Daniel
Ronny
Franco
Fabian
Ivan
Stefan
Ivo
Rafael
Rainer
Roger
Jurg
Claudio
Simon
Reto
Beat
Marc
Mario
Fabio
Roland
Martin
urs
Markus
Sascha
Roland
Marc
Martin
urs
Fabio

Gianmarco
Dominik

Kat.

35+
35+
40+
35+
35+
40+
40+
40+
35+
35+
40+
40+
40+
40+
35+
35+
40+
35+
35+
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40+
35+
35+
40+
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40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
35+
40+
40+
40+
35+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+

35+
40+

Club

TC Domat/Ems
TC Landquart
TC Chur

TC Landquart
TC Corviglia
TC Thusis

TC Felsberg
TC Bonaduz
TC Davos

TC Bonaduz
TC Chur

TC Thusis

TC Zizers

TC Untervaz
TC Thusis

TC Bonaduz
TC Rhazins
TC Landquart
TC Domat/Ems
TC Corviglia
TC llanz

TC Disentis

TC Sedrun

TC Landquart
TC Zizers

TC Corviglia
TC Lenzerheide
TC llanz

TC Thusis

TC llanz

TC Griisch

TC Domat/Ems
TC Trun

TC Zizers

TC Chur

TC Grisch

TC Landquart
TC Landquart
TC Trin

TC Zizers

TC Landquart
TC Corviglia
TC Corviglia
TC Landquart
TC Savognin
TC Zizers

TC Landquart
TC Lenzerheide

TC Trin
TC Rhaziins

Herren 35+/40+

KL KL-Wert
R3 7.496
R3 7.116
R3 7.086
R4 5.985
R4 5.968
R4 5.918
R4 5.796
R5 5.611
R5 5.548
R5 5.533
R5 5.483
R5 5.258
R5 5.231
R5 5.216
R5 5.144
R5 5.067
R5 5.026
R5 4.990
R5 4.925
R5 4.831
R6 4.566
R6 4.459
R6 4.417
R6 4.414
R6 4.377
R6 4.252
R6 4.201
R6 4.136
R6 4.121
R6 4.026
R6 4.001
R6 3.921
R6 3.911
R6 3.866
R6 3.863
R6 3.783
R6 3.779
R6 3.741
R6 3.713
R6 3.697
R6 3.637
R6 3.631
R6 3.628
R6 3.627
R6 3.622
R6 3.562
R6 3.468
R6 3.429
R7 3.312
R7 3.312



